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14 fencers

1 poules: round

14 fencers
2 poules of 7
separation by : countries
11 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 11 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 14 fencers)
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name and first name presence number flag country d.o.b. lic.
BROWN Sylvia present 2 GBR 17/4/1936
O'LEARY Ellen present 2 USA 26/9/1941
BUNN Irina present 3 GER 11/2/1940
ADAM Constance present 4 GBR 6/12/1927
COOKSEY Janet present 5 GBR 15/2/1940
TADZHIEVA Ksenia present 6 RUS 9/7/1933
KITAMI Motoko present 7 JPN 19/7/1941
GREUNKE Brigitte present 8 GER 18/4/1942
JACKSON Una present 8 USA 23/7/1937
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal present 101 FRA 17/12/1941
TACHIBANA Yoshiko present 102 JPN 14/10/1941
LINK Wilfriede absent 103 GER 22/2/1939
GREEN Sherry present 104 USA 17/7/1938
FELTY Louisa present 105 USA 21/1/1938
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poules, round No 1

page 1/1

poule No 1    14:00    piste No  15
referee: CASARES Fernando ESP, MARDUCHAJEW Peter GER

V/M ind. HS rank
COOKSEY Janet GBR  X  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
FELTY Louisa USA  S  S  S  S  S  S forfait 7
GREUNKE Brigitte GER  V  X  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 21 2
ADAM Constance GBR  3  X  1  2  3  V 0.200 -7 14 5
O'LEARY Ellen USA  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
TADZHIEVA Ksenia RUS  2  X  4  V  2  2 0.200 -8 15 6
TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN  3  X  V  1  3  V 0.400 -3 17 4

poule No 2    14:00    piste No  17
referee: ISMAILOV Khussein RUS, MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
JACKSON Una USA  V  0  2  1  0 0.200 -16 8 5
GREEN Sherry USA  4  1  3  0  2 0.000 -15 10 6
BROWN Sylvia GBR  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 9 20 2
KITAMI Motoko JPN  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 1 19 4
BUNN Irina GER  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 4 17 3
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group
1 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 O'LEARY Ellen USA 1.000 12 25 qualifier
3 BROWN Sylvia GBR 0.600 9 20 qualifier
4 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 0.600 4 21 qualifier
5 BUNN Irina GER 0.600 4 17 qualifier
6 COOKSEY Janet GBR 0.600 2 20 qualifier
7 KITAMI Motoko JPN 0.600 1 19 qualifier
8 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
9 ADAM Constance GBR 0.200 -7 14 qualifier

10 TADZHIEVA Ksenia RUS 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
11 JACKSON Una USA 0.200 -16 8 qualifier
12 GREEN Sherry USA 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
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1 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA

tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 ADAM Constance GBR

8 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN    10/8

5 BUNN Irina GER

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 GREUNKE Brigitte GER

3 BROWN Sylvia GBR

14 --------- ---

11 JACKSON Una USA

6 COOKSEY Janet GBR    10/2

7 KITAMI Motoko JPN

10 TADZHIEVA Ksenia RUS    10/9

15 --------- ---

2 O'LEARY Ellen USA

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

tableau of 8

TACHIBANA Yoshiko
   10/9

BUNN Irina

GREUNKE Brigitte
   10/3

BROWN Sylvia

COOKSEY Janet
   10/4

TADZHIEVA Ksenia

O'LEARY Ellen
   10/6

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

semi-finals

GREUNKE Brigitte

   10/8

BROWN Sylvia

O'LEARY Ellen

   10/3

GREUNKE Brigitte

O'LEARY Ellen
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1 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA

tableau of 8

8 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN    10/9

5 BUNN Irina GER

4 GREUNKE Brigitte GER    10/3

3 BROWN Sylvia GBR

6 COOKSEY Janet GBR    10/4

7 TADZHIEVA Ksenia RUS

2 O'LEARY Ellen USA    10/6

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

semi-finals

GREUNKE Brigitte
   10/8

BROWN Sylvia

O'LEARY Ellen
   10/3

GREUNKE Brigitte

final

O'LEARY Ellen

   10/6
O'LEARY Ellen
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ranking name and first name flag country d.o.b.
1 O'LEARY Ellen USA 26/9/1941
2 GREUNKE Brigitte GER 18/4/1942
3 BROWN Sylvia GBR 17/4/1936
3 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA 17/12/1941
5 BUNN Irina GER 11/2/1940
6 COOKSEY Janet GBR 15/2/1940
7 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN 14/10/1941
8 TADZHIEVA Ksenia RUS 9/7/1933
9 KITAMI Motoko JPN 19/7/1941

10 ADAM Constance GBR 6/12/1927
11 JACKSON Una USA 23/7/1937

12 GREEN Sherry USA 17/7/1938
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BOWERS Kith B GBR 0 2 1
CASARES Fernando B ESP 1 2 1
ISMAILOV Khussein B RUS 1 0 1
MARDUCHAJEW Peter B GER 1 1 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi B ITA 1 2 1
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